
 
 

 

Governors Membership 2021/22 
Debden Park High School Local Governing Body 

 

 Title Name Surname Role Start Date Current 
Term 

Term End 
Date 

Responsibility Email Atten
dance 

Declaration of Interest 
 

Mr  James  Lillingston Chair of 
Governors 

22.09.2015 23.09.2021 23.09.2025 Chair 
H&S 
Finance 

james.lillingston@debden-tkat.org 
 

100% Wife & Daughter work for 
the SEN Team at 
Debden Park.  

Cllr Valerie  Metcalfe 
 

Vice Chair  22.09.2015 23.09.2021 23.09.5025 Careers 
 

valerie.metcalfe@debden-tkat.org 
 

80% Director of Aysgarth 
Printers - prints 
prospectus.. 

Mrs  Mandy  Davies Appointed 
Governor 

21.10.2020 21.10.2020 21.10.2024 SEND mandy.davies@debden-tkat.org 
 

80% None 

Mr  Adam Rumble Parent  
Governor 

20.01.2020 20.01.2020 20.01.2024 Pupil Premium adam.rumble@debden-tkat.org 70% None 

Ms Venessa Taylor Parent 
Governor 

20.01.2020 20.01.2020 20.01.2024 Safeguarding venessa.taylor@debden-tkat.org 70% None 

Mr  Robert Quick Parent 
Governor 

17.03.2022 17.03.2022 17.03.2026  robert.quick@debden-tkat.org 
 

100% None 

Ms Helen Gascoyne HOS 
DPHS 

01.09.2011 01.09.2011 Ongoing HOS helen.gascoyne@debden-tkat.org 
 

100% None 

Mr Christian Cavanagh Executive 
Headteacher  

01.09.2011 01.09.2011 Ongoing Executive 
Headteacher 

christian.cavanagh@tkat.org 
 
 

  - None 

Mrs  Jo  Toulmin Parent  
Governor 

26.02.2018 26.02.2022 26.02.2022 
Resigned 

Wellbeing jo.toulmin@debden-tkat.org 70% None 

   Staff 
Governor 

Vacancy       

   Staff  
Governor 

Vacancy       

 

 

Ms Sherron Alexander-
Bedingfield 

Clerk DPHS sherron.alexander-bedingfield@debden-tkat.org 
 

None 
 

Mr Joe Lyons Business 
Manager 

DPHS businessmanager@hylands-tkat.org 
 

None 
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